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22/06/2016 | 31km | 29 starting

Cle|eeeleee

RDT DE VRIES Hartthijs
SEG KOOISTRA Marten—
RDT LENDERINK Peter—
RDT WOUTERS Sieben
CJP JANSSEN Adriaan
C/P RODENBURG Tim
CJP BAKKER Stephanm—
CJP BOS Matkel—

NED19960711
NED19971018
NED19960211
NED19960623
NED19951212
NED19940914
NED19940417
NED19940507

ele|e|e|eele

Rl VAN SCHIP Jan-Willem
MET KRUL Stef

MMM HAVIK Piotr

SEG DE JONG Martijn

RDT BOL Cees

SEG VAN DEN BERG Julius
MET LINDENBURG Jim

NED19940820
NED19950715
NED19940707
NED19950524
NED19950727
NED19961023
NED19961211



